Designed for high-performance vertical farms, Fluence’s
award winning RAZR Modular System illuminates your
crops from propagation to harvest, yielding remarkable
savings on energy and maintenance.
FLEXIBLE PERFORMANCE
Fluence’s years of experience with vertical farm growers has
proven BROAD R3a is the best spectrum for propagation and
full-cycle cultivation of a multitude of leafy greens, microgreens,

BROAD R3a
BROAD R4
SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
1.	 Product listed on DLC QPL as DC powered module RM-48-xx-xxx (example: RM-48-SL-BW4)
2.	 Available only in 4-bar fixtures at 24 W per bar
3.	 Avaiable only in 8-Bar fixtures at 50 W per bar
System includes light bars, power supply, frames, and DC cables (Splitters and Manifolds). See Accessories for hangers.
LIGHT BAR SPECIFICATION
Light Output PPF (per bar) 63 µmol/s
Efficacy (Spectrum) 2.6 µmol/J
Nominal DC Wattage/Bar 24-50 W
Light Distribution (Beam Angle) 120° Lambertian
Thermal Management Passive
Lifetime LED Q90 (L90B50) > 50,000 hrs
Thermal Management Passive
IP Rating IEC 60598-1 IP67
* @ 100% output. Contact Fluence for values over dimming range
Spectrum
Light Bar Output
(µmol/s)
Efficacy
(µmol/J)
SKU
Abbreviation
BROAD R3a 64 2.5 RM-48-SL-BW3
BROAD R4 62 2.7 RM-48-SL-BW4
Disclaimer: Performance values are from representative tests performed in accordance industry
standards listed. Actual application performance may vary due to component tolerances and installation,
environmental, and field measurements conditions.
© Copyright 2024 Fluence Bioengineering 202407 | Subject to change without notice
Contact FLUENCE@
RAZR Modular
Systems Designed with 4 and 8-Bar Fixtures
SPECTRA
PhysioSpec™ BROAD R3a
350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750
100%
80%